
CATECHIST TRAINING

COURSELevel 2

ALL WELCOME!

MONDAYS
CAMPBELLTOWN

MAY 2, 9, 16, 23, 30, JUNE 6
FRIDAYS

WOLLONGONG

MAY 6, 13, 20, 27, JUNE 3, 10

9:30AM - 1:30PM
Morning tea provided

or



CATECHIST TRAINING

COURSELevel 2
Week 1 – Monday 2 May, Friday 6 May



Moral Development and Values Education
Growing in Faith: Stages of Development



Week 2 – Monday 9 May, Friday 13 May



The Story of God’s People, Part I – Jewish foundations

The Story of God’s People, Part II – Christian foundations



Week 3 – Monday 16 May, Friday 20 May



Faith and Belief: What we believe – The Creed
Living our Faith: Christian Response



Week 4 – Monday 23 May, Friday 27 May



The Gospel Narratives: The Christmas Story

The Gospel Narratives: The Easter Story
Catechesis and Religious Education



Week 5 – Monday 30 May, Friday 3 June



Helping Children Learn about the Church

Christian Initiation of Children
Celebrating Sacraments of Initiation



Week 6 - Monday 6 June, Friday 10 June



Teaching Children the Liturgical Year

Ecumenism: Understanding other denominations

There is no time of life past learning something
ST AMBROSE


